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Anlage
Talstr. 24, 74360 lIsfeld

Sportwart/in
Ocker, Bettina
T 015146558248 F 07062906190

Jugendwart/in

Heimann, Martina
T 01712863200 torsten_heimann@t-online.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 23.04.2024 09:14 | Seite 1

Herren 1
MF: Frederic Taube

m 015231740240; frederic.taube@gmx.de

Herren 2
MF: Lukas Heimann

m 015126227207, Lukas_heimann@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

SieR, Raffael
Kbler, Patrick
Bauer, Johannes
Taube, Frederic
Meszner, Maximilian
Hintze, Benjamin
Ehrenfeld, Sebastian
Steininger, Jakob
Heimann, Daniel
Georger, Mark
Brendle, Moritz
Jéager, Philip
Heimann, Lukas
Stengel, Tom
Bender, Pascal
Wertsch, Johannes
Murr, Maximilian
Heimann, Felix
Ocker, Séren
Armbruster, Jannis
Nocera, Alexander
Schnizer, Jan
Stengel, Simon
Reisch, Andre
Bauer, Philipp
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19552884
19002801
19653207
18951325
19201237
19953134
19950809
10350662
19509365
19752526
19951047
19552582
19951300
19951229
19452386
19552848
19752528
10152428
10051683
10451380
19750132
10102075
10454747
19200410
19353533

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name (Nat.)

Beck, Christopher
Mugele, Lukas
Meile, Rouven
Schwenk, Felix
Weis, Lukas
Schlett, Sebastian
Ehmann, Robin
Leidenfrost, Johann
Hartmann, Lukas
Horger, Jakob
Gruber, Max
Papanagnostou, Markos
Mddinger, Marcus
Grof3, Johannes
Dombek, Tobias
Oberhauser, Quirin
Dudt, Jonas
Schéferlein, Lars
Esposito, Alexander
Schneider, Elias
Fischer, Moritz
Kindermann, Levin
Schafer, Nick
Behl, Paul

Franz, Christoph
Schaferlein, Nils
Fahrner, Daniel
Pfleiderer, Tobias
Schafer, Felix
Kraus, Tom
Weimar, Philipp
Polomski, Marco

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19950931
19951046
10362729
18050541
10458796
18750144
19552882
10103750
10103362
10461365
19951241
10102076
19954786
10003785
10261073
10051678
19952947
19653208
10550453
10459863
10459498
10459862
10466941
10558615
10653906
10050588
19452738
19354214
19352838
19854308
19152545
18850998

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
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Ra.

58
59
60
61
62
63

Name (Nat.)
Walz, Andreas
Bauer, Dennis
Gackle, Marco
Kibler, Denis
Kalmbach, Marcel
Kndll, Maximilian

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Schaller, Gilbert (AUT)
Schumacher, Uwe
Biirkle, Jochen
Anders, Mark
Ungerer, Thomas
Ocker, Wolfgang
Schablewski, Jorg
Bauer, Rainer

Franz, Michael

E10Schnizer, Marc
E11Ehrenfeld, Jorg
E12Volk, Oliver
E13Hager, Michael
E14Hafner, Jurgen
E15Hettich, Michael
E16Ehrenfeld, Jochen
E17Kieseberg, Uwe
E18Heimann, Torsten
E19Dr. Mugele, Matthias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR
19253172 -
19051870 LK23,0
19657627 -
18701294 -
18350537 LK23,0
10102077 -

16903765 LK9,0
16850003 -

16950281 LK9,0
17150287 LK10,0
16650599 LK10,0
16850296 LK10,0
16550499 LK11,0
16550469 LK12,0
17050469 LK13,0
16950282 LK14,0
17250294 LK16,0
17353504 LK17,0
16650474 LK19,0
16992020 LK19,0
17953644 LK21,0
17652178 LK23,0
16603944 LK23,0
16853065 LK23,0
16950890 LK23,0
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